1
JFA CONNECTOR J300 SERIES
3.81, 5.08, 5.4 mm pitch/Disconnectable Crimp style connectors(Wire-to-board/Wire-to-wire)
Connectors for signal circuit or power
supply circuit, applicable to the factory
automation, heavy electric machinery, and
other industrial equipment in general.
In spite of the various kinds of housings

Keying: X...X-Keying,  Y...Y-Keying,  Z...Z-Keying,  W...W-Keying,  XX...XX-Keying,
             YY...YY-Keying,  XY...XY-Keying,  Blank...Without Keying No.
Model number identification
Receptacle contact Tab contact
Receptacle housing Tab housing
Header Receptacle housing assembly
Tab housing assembly
3737
JFA CONNECTOR/J300 SERIES
1
JFA CONNECTOR J300 SERIES PROTECTOR
When applying a current to the connector, the
protector prevents foreign substances being
inserted into mating part from the wiring side.
However it has no function of holding the wire
securely.
Note: Protector is not approved by UL/CSA/TÜV standards.
J-310
J-310
12
B
345678910
A
AB
J300 Series
  J310D series for 20 circuits
1 1
(4
2.
9)
26
.2
(11.63)
16.08
F31FDS-20V-K
(50.3)
(53.29)
(43.37)
  J310D series / Embedding-type prottector for 8, 10 circuits
11(53.29)
(43.37)
(2
2.
8)
(11.63)
(12.23)
0.
8
1
F31PFD-20VK
F31PFD-20SC
112
112
No.
Black
Transparent
ColorModel No. Q’ty/box
Material
Black: Glass-filled PBT
Transparent: Polycarbonate
1 F31PFS-10KU 1,000
No.
Black
ColorModel No. Q’ty/box
Material
Glass-filled, PBT
RoHS compliance
Note: Two protectors of the same color are used.
RoHS compliance
Note: This protector is cut and used for each number of the circuits.
  J340F series for 20 circuits
1 2
(19.84)